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Classifica Generale Coppa Italia
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Societa

Gavirate
Lario

Cerea SC
Varese SC
Esperia TO
Sisport Fiat
Corgeno SC
Armida
Moltrasio
Rowing GE
Padova
AmiciFiumeTO
Elpis Genova
Sampierd SC
Posillipo CN
ProMonopoli
Lazio CC
Menaggio SC
Saturnia CC
Marina Militare
Italia CRV
Ospedalieri TV
Tirrenia Todaro
Tirrenia Todaro
Telimar
Querini
Tevere Remo
SanMiniato
Arolo SC
Luino SC
Baldesio
Arno SC
Pallanza
Speranza GS
Monate A
Bissolati
Milano SC
Giudecca
Moto Guzzi
FiammeGialle
ILVA Bagnoli
VVF Carrino
Caprera
Murcarolo
Aniene CC
Sebino
Barion

Argus SC
Firenze SC
Nino Bixio
CUS Bari
Brucoli SC
Palermo SC
CUS Milano

Totale

293
185
124
109
85
76
56
55
53
51
50
43
42
39
39
34
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
23
22
22
21
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
11
11
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Flora AC
Cernobbio
Flaminio SC
Salaria CC
Stabia CN
Monopoli2005
LNI Brindisi
CUS Pavia
Idroscalo Mi
DLF Roma
Trinacria SC
Germignaga
Un Siciliana
Di Lauria Rcn
CUS Torino
Pontedera SC
Limite SC
CUS Palermo
Augusta CN
Amici Remo TO
CUS Ferrara
Giacomelli
LNI Bari
Lucani CC
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